
        

 

Potential Perkins allocations for adult programs in secondary agencies 

Agencies with 
enrollments that generate 

a $50,000 or greater 
allocation 

Buffalo City School District 

Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES 

Erie 1 BOCES 

Erie 2-Chautauqua BOCES 

Madison-Oneida BOCES 

New York City Board of Education 

Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES 

Rochester City School District 

Western Suffolk BOCES 

Yonkers City School District 

Total 

Potential 
FY19 

Amount 

$417,889 

$53,921 

$69,816 

$202,406 

$93,356 

$57,945 

$549,071 

$115,086 

$90,942 

$80,278 

$293,549 

$2,024,259 


