Agencies with enrollments that generate a \$50,000 or greater allocation	Potential FY19 Amount
Buffalo City School District	\$417,889
Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES	\$53,921
Eastern Suffolk BOCES	\$69,816
Erie 1 BOCES	\$202,406
Erie 2-Chautauqua BOCES	\$93,356
Madison-Oneida BOCES	\$57,945
New York City Board of Education	\$549,071
Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES	\$115,086
Rochester City School District	\$90,942
Western Suffolk BOCES	\$80,278
Yonkers City School District	\$293,549
Total	\$2,024,259